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No.: 6 

21 

Athletics 
Institute Caution Money 

Periodical Examinations 

Units 

Societies and Clubs 
Magazine and Bulletins 
Internet/Datacenter 
Maintenance/Examinatio 
n software 

STUDENT FUND FEE DETAILS FOR B.TECH/ DIPLOMA TO DEGREE (SESSION 2023-24) 

maintenance/CWN 
Medical Fee 
Institute Day 
Training and Placement 
Personality 

Talk 
Development/ Invited 

Common Room 

14. Identity Card + Digital 

Requlation and 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PALAMU 
PO: Lesliganj, Medninagar (Palamu), Jharkhand-822 118 
Department of Higher and Technical Education Govt. of Jharkhand 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Afliated by JUT, Ranchi 
Email-gecp.academic@gmail.com 

Prospectus 
Group Counselling 

Library 

16 Industrial Tour 

Student Relief Fund 

Student Alumni 
Interaction 

Director's Discretionary 
Fund 
Water and other minor 
maintenance 

Institute Diary 

Insurance 

Miscellaneous Charges 
Group Accdental 

TOTAL 

1st Year B.Tech 1 2nd year D to D (LE) 

Gen/BCVBCIVEWS 

1000.00 
500.00 
300.00 
400.00 
250.00 
500.00 

500.00 
100.00 
600.00 

50.00 
100.00 

100.00 
200.00 
250.00 

300.00 

300.00 
100.00 

500.00 

200.00 
350.00 

1st year 1000.00 
2nd year LE 750.00 

1t year Rs 7600.00 

1st year 

2023-24 
SCIST 

1000.00 
500.00 
300.00 
400.00 
250.00 
500.0 

500.00 
100.00 
600.00 

50.00 
100.00 

100.00 
200.00 
250.00 

300.00 

300.00 
100.00 

500.00 

200.00 
350.00 

1000.00 
2nd year LE 750.00 

1st year Rs 7600.00 
2nd year LE Rs 7350.00 

1st year 

Girls/TFW 

1000.00 

Palamu, Dated: 260bi222 

500.00 
300.00 
400.00 
250.00 
500.00 

500.00 
100.00 
600.00 

100.00 
50.00 

100.00 
200.00 
250.00 

300.00 

300.00 
100.00 

500.00 

1000.00 

200.00 
350.00 

2nd year LE 750.00 

1st year Rs 7600.00 
2nd year LE Rs7350.00 

Gen/BCUB 
CIVEWS 

00.00 
250.00 
300.00 
250.00 
175.00 
500.00 

500.00 
100.00 
600.00 

50.00 
100.00 

100.00 
150.00 
250.00 

300.00 

300.00 
100.00 

500.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rs 4525.00 

2nd (3rd 14th Year 
2023-24 
SCIST 

00.00 
250.00 
300.00 
250.00 
175.00 
500.00 

500.00 
100.00 
600.00 

50.00 
100.00 

100.00 
150.00 
250.00 

300.00 

300.00 
100.00 

500.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Girls/TFW 

Principal (trc) 
GEÇPalamu 

00.00 
250.00 
300.00 
250.00 
175.00 
500.00 

500.00 
100.00 
600.00 

50.00 
100.00 

100.00 
150.00 
250.00 

300.00 

300.00 
100.00 

500.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Rs 4525.00 Rs4525.00 
2nd year LE Rs 7350.00 



No.: 

SI. 
No 

1 
2 
3 

4 

&4 

Tuition fee 

Units 

Institute Admission 

ANNUAL FEE DETAILS FOR B.TECH/ DIPLOMA TO DEGREE (SESSION 2023-24) 

Hostel Admission 

Total 

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PALAMU 
PO: Lesligani, Medninagar (Palamu). Jharkhand-8221 18 
Department of Higher and Technical Education Govt. of Jhurkhund 

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated by JUT, Ranchi 
Email-gecp.academic(agmail.c 

Hostel Seat Rent 

1st Year B.Tech /2nd year D toD 
2023-24 

Gen/BC/BCIWEWS SCIST 
10.00 

7700.00 
10.00 
12.00 

7732.00 

10.00 
1925.00 

10.00 
12.00 

1957.00 

Girls/TFW 
10.00 
0.00 

10.00 
12.00 
32.00 

Palamu, Dated: 260620D2 

2nd (3rd J4th Year 

Gen/BCVBCIVEWS 
10.00 

7700.00 
10.00 
12.00 

7732.00 

2023-24 
SCIST 

10.00 
1925.00 

10.00 
12.00 

NMEN 

1957.00 

Girls/TFW 

Principal (MC) 
GECZPalamu 

10.00 
0.00 

10.00 
12.00 
32.00 
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